LED.com
© 2023 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 4
(Rev 04/29/23)
IND628-Lumination-LWS Series-ProLine-Switchable-Wrap-Mount-Spec-Sheet_R01
Project Name
Date		                        Type

Catalog Number
CUSTOMER NAME
Ordering Information
ProLine® LWS Series
Switchable Wrap Surface Mount
2ft & 4ft Narrow and Wide
LWS_  _  _  _ _ A_ 0_ _ _ MM_ _ 8XX_ _ _ VQ_ _ SM_ _ WHTE_ _ _ _ _ _
FAMILY FIXTURE
TYPE GENERATION VOLTAGE NOMINAL
LUMENS DISTRIBUTION CRI/CCT CONTROLS MOUNTING FINISH OPTIONS
LWS =
ProLine®
Wrap Mount
Switchable
2N = 2’ Narrow (8”)
2W = 2’ Wide (13”)
4N = 4’ Narrow (8”)
4W = 4’ Wide (13”)
A = 1st
Generation
0 =
120-277V
3X = 2’
Nominal
Lumen Level
4X = 4’
Nominal
Lumen Level
(middle
level is the
default
for both
lengths)
MM = Medium
Lambertain
Frosted Diffuser
8 = 80 CRI
3500/4000/5000K
Switchable
(4000K is default)
VQ = 0-10V
(10%)
Dimming
SM = Surface
Mount
WHTE = White (blank) =
None
EXAMPLE CONFIGURATIONS DESCRIPTION
LUMINAIRE LUMENS
(@4000K & MIDDLE
LUMENS)
LUMINAIRE TOTAL SYSTEM
WATTS
EFFICACY
(LPW)
LWS2NA03XMM8XXVQSMWHTE 2N = 2’ Narrow (8”) 2360/3740/4420 20/32/38 118/117/116
LWS2WA03XMM8XXVQSMWHTE 2W = 2’ Wide (13”) 2670/4230/5050 20/32/38 134/132/133
LWS4NA04XMM8XXVQSMWHTE 4N = 4’ Narrow (8”) 2430/3850/4540 20/32/38 122/120/119
LWS4WA04XMM8XXVQSMWHTE 4W = 4’ Wide (13”) 2710/4300/5130 20/32/38 136/134/135
DETAILS AT ALL SWITCH SETTINGS
FIXTURE TYPE WATTAGE 3500K LUMENS/LPW 4000K LUMENS/LPW 5000K LUMENS/LPW
LWS 2FT Narrow
38 4240/112 4420/116 4420/116
32 3590/112 3740/117 3740/117
20 2260/113 2360/118 2360/118
LWS 2FT Wide
38 4850/128 5050/133 5050/133
32 4060/127 4230/132 4230/132
20 2560/128 2670/134 2670/134
LWS 4FT Narrow
38 4360/115 4540/119 4540/119
32 3690/115 3850/120 3850/120
20 2330/117 2430/122 2430/122